
 Gold Coast Cat Club Show - Saturday 25 June 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

 

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Don Finger 25 Beaufeline All That Hooha Persian A Barkus

1 Reserve in Show Don Finger 21 Shawtop Talk the Talk Persian A Swifte

1 3rd Best Don Finger 32 Miakoschka Deva Siberian M Mahoney

1 4th Best Don Finger 36 Vanstar Tatli Biri Amisti Turkish Van J Walker

1 5th Best Don Finger 19 Beaufeline Kiss Me Quick Persian A Barkus

1 6th Best Don Finger 12 Beaufeline All About Me Me Me Exotic A Barkus

1 7th Best Don Finger 11 Bobbysocks Rustico is Red Birman D Figg

1 8th Best Don Finger 24 Vonderbren I'm Baack Persian M Broderick

1 9th Best Don Finger 30 Cherishme Drama Queen Ragdoll S Bailey

1 10th Best Don Finger 3 Gramar Channay Birman K & N Brown

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Don Finger 51 Shawtop Show Me the Money Persian T Rushton

1 Reserve in Show Don Finger 47 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

1 3rd Best Don Finger 42 Krichmort Beauty Marxs Exotic R & M King-Turner

1 4th Best Don Finger 57 Filensio Treasurers Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

1 5th Best Don Finger 52 Shawtop Say What Persian K & L Harding

1 6th Best Don Finger 54 Cherishme True Crusader Ragdoll S Bailey

1 7th Best Don Finger 39 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

1 8th Best Don Finger 50 Mybenj Miss Sassy Persian A Orrock

1 9th Best Don Finger 55 Radiant Big Bear Ragdoll R & E Johnson

1 10th Best Don Finger 43 Dolcegattini Lorenzo Exotic T Connell & T Simpson

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Don Finger 66 Glenbar Gemma Persian Y Walker

1 Reserve in Show Don Finger 71 Vanstar Brandy Cream Turkish Van J Walker

1 3rd Best Don Finger 61 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

1 4th Best Don Finger 67 Markin Pure White Love Persian P & J King

1 5th Best Don Finger 60 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones

1 6th Best Don Finger 70 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petrie & D Wilson

1 7th Best Don Finger 68 Vonderbren Top Hat 'N' Tails Persian M Broderick



 Gold Coast Cat Club Show - Saturday 25 June 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Judith Lewis 24 Vonderbren I'm Baack Persian M Broderick

2 Reserve in Show Judith Lewis 2 Gramar Shiekielle Birman K & N Brown

2 3rd Best Judith Lewis 22 Shawtop I Made It After All Persian L Ulrick

2 4th Best Judith Lewis 16 Yendor Hakuna Matata Maine Coon M Sharpe

2 5th Best Judith Lewis 14 Dolcegattini Vanilla Ice Exotic T Simpson & T Connell

2 6th Best Judith Lewis 7 Jodalyn Aurora Australis Birman J Macartney & S Fairchild

2 7th Best Judith Lewis 10 Shakandah Sapphire Angel Birman G & J Weekes

2 8th Best Judith Lewis 21 Shawtop Talk The Talk Persian A Swifte

2 9th Best Judith Lewis 13 Twomor Pantaloon Panda Exotic D & T Morrison

2 10th Best Judith Lewis 17 Markin Who's Ready Persian P & J King

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Theresa Johnson 47 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Theresa Johnson 41 Krichmort Spin Oink Exotic R & M King-Turner

2 3rd Best Theresa Johnson 52 Shawtop Say What Persian K & L Harding

2 4th Best Theresa Johnson 51 Shawtop Show Me the Money Persian T Rushton

2 5th Best Theresa Johnson 42 Krichmort Beauty Marxs Exotic R & M King-Turner

2 6th Best Theresa Johnson 50 Mybenj Miss Sassy Persian A Orrock

2 7th Best Theresa Johnson 48 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb

2 8th Best Theresa Johnson 39 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

2 9th Best Theresa Johnson 57 Filensio Treasurers Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 10th Best Theresa Johnson 58 S*Solsibs Azov Balzamovich Siberian S & S Hartwell

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Theresa Johnson 66 Glenbar Gemma Persian Y Walker

2 Reserve in Show Theresa Johnson 61 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

2 3rd Best Theresa Johnson 60 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones

2 4th Best Theresa Johnson 68 Vonderbren Top Hat 'N' Tails Persian M Broderick

2 5th Best Theresa Johnson 64 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe

2 6th Best Theresa Johnson 71 Vanstar Brandy Cream Turkish Van J Walker

2 7th Best Theresa Johnson 70 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petrie & D Wilson



 Gold Coast Cat Club Show - Saturday 25 June 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Ray Clark 24 Vonderbren I'm Baack Persian M Broderick

3 Reserve in Show Ray Clark 29 Cherishme Storm Ryder Ragdoll R & E Johnson

3 3rd Best Ray Clark 2 Gramar Shiekielle Birman K & N Brown

3 4th Best Ray Clark 22 Shawtop I Made It After All Persian L Ulrick

3 5th Best Ray Clark 17 Markin Who's Ready Persian P & J King

3 6th Best Ray Clark 8 Sunsoar Wind Dancer Birman G & J Weekes

3 7th Best Ray Clark 7 Jodalyn Aurora Australis Birman J Macartney & S Fairchild

3 8th Best Ray Clark 28 Saffireblu Dash Ragdoll R & E Johnson

3 9th Best Ray Clark 16 Yendor Hakuna Matata Maine Coon M Sharpe

3 10th Best Ray Clark 14 Dolcegattini Vanilla Ice Exotic T Simpson & T Connell

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Ray Clark 50 Mybenj Miss Sassy Persian A Orrock

3 Reserve in Show Ray Clark 47 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

3 3rd Best Ray Clark 57 Filensio Treasurers Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

3 4th Best Ray Clark 44 Chriscott Paper Tiger Exotic L Ulrick

3 5th Best Ray Clark 52 Shawtop Say What Persian K & L Harding

3 6th Best Ray Clark 49 Gakincho Sumo Alaska Maine Coon T Lamb

3 7th Best Ray Clark 58 S*Solsibs Azov Balzamovich Siberian S & S Hartwell

3 8th Best Ray Clark 39 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

3 9th Best Ray Clark 38 Sunsoar Unchained Melody Birman G & J Weekes

3 10th Best Ray Clark 56 Guysndolls Snow White Ragdoll D LeStrange

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Ray Clark 66 Glenbar Gemma Persian Y Walker

3 Reserve in Show Ray Clark 71 Vanstar Brandy Cream Turkish Van J Walker

3 3rd Best Ray Clark 61 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

3 4th Best Ray Clark 64 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe

3 5th Best Ray Clark 63 Bobbysocks Luv The Larrikin Birman S Bedford

3 6th Best Ray Clark 70 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petrie & D Wilson

3 7th Best Ray Clark 68 Vonderbren Top Hat 'N' Tails Persian M Broderick



 Gold Coast Cat Club Show - Saturday 25 June 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Lynel Du Toit 76 Osiris (V) Influenced to Chat Abyssinian S Jentsch

1 Reserve in Show Lynel Du Toit 115 Xianmi Zonzo Siamese E & I Heighway

1 3rd Best Lynel Du Toit 98 Shysu Hua Mulan Burmese K Royle

1 4th Best Lynel Du Toit 112 Uki Gidget Russian P Veness

1 5th Best Lynel Du Toit 92 Ambritt Crimson & Clover British Shorthair J & A Mass

1 6th Best Lynel Du Toit 85 Iceni Black Diamond Bengal K Drennan & E Cunnen

1 7th Best Lynel Du Toit 82 Aacarmar Arumaja Orpheus Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 8th Best Lynel Du Toit 109 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonite Ocicat J McKernan

1 9th Best Lynel Du Toit 113 Frascott Rumourhasit Selkirk Rex A Fraser & C Smith

1 10th Best Lynel Du Toit 118 Lucky I'm Rumplestiltskin Sphynx S Lewis

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Lynel Du Toit 133 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair M Watson

1 Reserve in Show Lynel Du Toit 121 Cannonball of Wonderlove Abyssinian S Jentsch

1 3rd Best Lynel Du Toit 129 Iceni Octavius Augustus Bengal K Drennan & E Cunnen

1 4th Best Lynel Du Toit 144 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInness

1 5th Best Lynel Du Toit 130 Iceni Matahari Bengal K Drennan & E Cunnen

1 6th Best Lynel Du Toit 123 Osiris (V) Chit Chat Abyssinian M Shawn

1 7th Best Lynel Du Toit 135 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner
1 8th Best Lynel Du Toit 138 Kayapark Tantalizing Abstract Devon Rex P Watts

1 9th Best Lynel Du Toit 143 Tyana Tai Salyna Russian P Veness

1 10th Best Lynel Du Toit 142 S*Maghrebs Cristiano Ocicat J McKernan

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Lynel Du Toit 147 Tellassee Elusive Blu Mystique British Shorthair J & A Mass

1 Reserve in Show Lynel Du Toit 146 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

1 3rd Best Lynel Du Toit 153 Shushi Little One Siamese B Harbour

1 4th Best Lynel Du Toit 152 Ashbury Silver Solo Burmilla Longhair S Campbell

1 5th Best Lynel Du Toit 150 Aurora Precious Poppy Burmese J Parkes



 Gold Coast Cat Club Show - Saturday 25 June 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Judith Lewis 76 Osiris (V) Influenced to Chat Abyssinian S Jentsch

2 Reserve in Show Judith Lewis 94 Ambrit Celtic Dreams of Heather British Shorthair J & A Mass

2 3rd Best Judith Lewis 82 Aacarmar Arumaja Orpheus Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 4th Best Judith Lewis 75 Nile Waimari Abyssinian G Kennedy

2 5th Best Judith Lewis 113 Frascott Rumourhasit Selkirk Rex A Fraser & C Smith

2 6th Best Judith Lewis 87 Duart Hiwatari Tu Galen British Shorthair M Emery & R Walker

2 7th Best Judith Lewis 109 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonite Ocicat J McKernan

2 8th Best Judith Lewis 115 Xianmi Zonzo Siamese E & I Heighway

2 9th Best Judith Lewis 105 Ashbury Jack Frost Burmilla Longhair S Campbell

2 10th Best Judith Lewis 107 Ratchasima (Aust) Kalaya Korat E Vincent

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show T Johnson 121 Cannonball of Wonderlove Abyssinian S Jentsch

2 Reserve in Show T Johnson 143 Tyana Tai Salyna Russian P Veness

2 3rd Best T Johnson 134 Aragon Taegan Skye British Shorthair D Whittle

2 4th Best T Johnson 128 Glitterglam Sarapis (Imp UK) Bengal O Anissimov

2 5th Best T Johnson 120 Osiris (V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan

2 6th Best T Johnson 144 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInness

2 7th Best T Johnson 137 Burabylla Echo Warrior Brumilla Shorthair B Campbell

2 8th Best T Johnson 136 Beaupoppeta Emporer Li-Po Burmese K Royle

2 9th Best T Johnson 124 Osiris (V) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn

2 10th Best T Johnson 132 Elitecats Twilight Avalanche Bengal O Anissimov

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show T Johnson 147 Tellassee Elusive Blu Mystique British Shorthair J & A Mass

2 Reserve in Show T Johnson 152 Ashbury Silver Solo Burmilla Longhair S Campbell

2 3rd Best T Johnson 149 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

2 4th Best T Johnson 146 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

2 5th Best T Johnson 148 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour



 Gold Coast Cat Club Show - Saturday 25 June 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 91 Ambritt Show N Tell British Shorthair J & A Mass

3 Reserve in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 76 Osiris (V) Influenced to Chat Abyssinian S Jentsch

3 3rd Best Geoffrey Dumigan 92 Ambritt Crimson & Clover British Shorthair J & A Mass

3 4th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 83 Catwalk Vogue Bengal K Davies

3 5th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 98 Shysu Hua Mulan Burmese K Royle

3 6th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 115 Xianmi Zonzo Siamese E & I Heighway

3 7th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 116 Sphynxstar Lucky Ozzie Sphynx K Michael & J Hunt-Silby

3 8th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 90 Reshky Teramasu Dasi British Shorthair J Dennington

3 9th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 97 Batice Legend of the Seeker Burmese R Clark & T Cox

3 10th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 106 Doklao Blu Lorenzo Fez Korat J Escoriza & E Krynda

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 121 Cannonball of Wonderlove Abyssinian S Jentsch

3 Reserve in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 135 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner

3 3rd Best Geoffrey Dumigan 144 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInnes

3 4th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 122 Cenglow Mystique Abyssinian B LaRocca

3 5th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 130 Iceni Matahari Bengal K Drennan & E Cunnen

3 6th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 143 Tyana Tai Salyna Russian P Veness

3 7th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 123 Osiris (V) Chit Chat Abyssinian M Shawn

3 8th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 138 Kayapark Tantalizing Abstract Devon Rex P Watts

3 9th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 137 Burabylla Echo Warrior Brumilla Shorthair B Campbell

3 10th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 139 Ratchasima (Aust) Tia Alicia Korat E Vincent

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 147 Tellassee Elusive Blu Mystique British Shorthair J & A Mass

3 Reserve in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 150 Aurora Precious Poppy Burmese J Parkes

3 3rd Best Geoffrey Dumigan 148 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour

3 4th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 146 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

3 5th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 153 Shushi Little One Siamese B Harbour



 Gold Coast Cat Club Show - Saturday 25 June 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Don Finger 161 Nutmeg  J Brotchie

1 Reserve in Show Don Finger 162 Bebe  M Prentice

1 3rd Best Don Finger 157 Jazzman Harvey A Ashby

1 4th Best Don Finger 156 Plato J Hammond

1 5th Best Don Finger 155 Blanche Dobois K Jones

2 Companions Best in Show Lynel Du Toit 155 Blanche Dobois K Jones

2 Reserve in Show Lynel Du Toit 163 Freckle P Veness

2 3rd Best Lynel Du Toit 156 Plato J Hammond

2 4th Best Lynel Du Toit 160 Angel J Clenton

2 5th Best Lynel Du Toit 161 Nutmeg  J Brotchie

3 Companions Best in Show T Johnson 161 Nutmeg  J Brotchie

3 Reserve in Show T Johnson 163 Freckle P Veness

3 3rd Best T Johnson 155 Blanche Dobois K Jones

3 4th Best T Johnson 156 Plato J Hammond

3 5th Best T Johnson 158 Phantom  D Galvin

       

Supreme Longhair Exhibit 47 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

 

Liz Haimes Memorial Award Supreme 121 Cannonball of Wonderlove Abyssinian S Jentsch

Shorthair Exhibit

   

Supreme Companion Exhibit        161 Nutmeg  J Brotchie

Marjorie Johnston Memorial Award 115 Xianmi Zonzo Siamese E & I Heighway

Overall Best Group 2 Exhibit Ring One


